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Price
147.25 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.86% (1.25)

SE0000379190
CAST

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Other
Stock
6,374 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

147.20 SEK (779)
147.40 SEK (354)
146.40 SEK
148.40 SEK
145.75 SEK
146.00 SEK
147.4129 SEK
893,919
131,782,228.41
3,638

30

WKN: 5232808
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594679,257594306,257594056,257595245,257595039,171496828,171635024,172403505,201448032,201448043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000379190&ID_NOTATION=66146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04e6415a2c66917059bc0e0c7ea8368c0e78cfa3582a6d4d4b2754d6a496f8f2&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4300bf62f5874b08d&time=1726415893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f144eed9c4538558bf816de6f93da41122db6e4fda4d01bf3763169d61aee59d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92e99816ab1d7c109&time=1726415893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74e61a36760abf7bc8d7fa47e994a9ab33ab57e489f9d34d2cff2bdc87a9ce9b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=650b9d0443237ad72&time=1726415893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27aac1cc302cd6e085002d75e00261743b35d2969ecc55c608a678848d1bbee9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc47568ed88f5c5c3&time=1726415893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9975e289d1656dfb5badce929e09baeefd47a09d3d2fb6c0ddcccd7b8fd8cd07&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e436e333f978f217&time=1726415893&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

147.25 SEK

Difference (] 0.86% (1.25)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000379190
Symbol CAST
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,374 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 147.20 SEK (779)
Ask (Ask size) 147.40 SEK (354)
Open 146.40 SEK
High 148.40 SEK
Low 145.75 SEK
Close (prev. day) 146.00 SEK
VWAP 147.4129 SEK
Volume (pcs) 893,919
Trading volume 131,782,228.41
Number of trades 3,638
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.05% +31.01% -27.84%
Perf (abs.) +13.45 +34.85 -56.80
Beta - - -
Volatility  26.37 30.84 40.62

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37
09/13

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07
09/13

Price

13.025 EUR

13.025 EUR

147.25 SEK

12.70 EUR

145.54 SEK (916,047
138.91 SEK (923,993
134.28 SEK (1,060,698
129.52 SEK (1,204,791
148.60 SEK (2024/09/11
120.50 SEK (2024/02/14
149.30 SEK (2023/12/15
99.06 SEK (2023/10/26

—_ O T = = -

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.00 13
131.78 3,638
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202014

CASTELLUM AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
08/23

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

08:01

08:09

19:02

19:31

21:43

148.25 SEK

12.80 EUR

12.70 EUR

13.7746 USD

12.92 EUR

13.005 EUR

0.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20769647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16922948

CASTELLUM AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CASTELLUM AB

Box 2269, Kaserntorget 5 403 14 Goteborg
Telefon: +46 31-60 74 00

Fax: +46 31-13 17 55

E-mail: info@castellum.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jakob Morndal
Anna-Karin
Nyman

Helena Dino

Mariette
Hilmersson

Martin Bjéorn
Ola Orsmark

Per Gawelin

Ulrika
Danielsson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Per Johan Mikael
Berggren

Ann-Louise
Lokholm Klasson

Birgit Anna-Karin
Celsing
Henrik Kall

Louise Richnau

Pal Ahlsén

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@castellum.se
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